21M - 21km - Men

# Bib
1 218
2 226
3 394
4 228
5 230
6 395
7 399
8 396
9 224
10 229
11 219
12 247
13 232
14 206
15 213
16 205
17 397
18 382
19 222
20 201
21 211
22 209
23 203
24 208
25 202
26 210
27 212
27 391
27 207
27 204
27 385
27 220
27 221
21Z - 21km
# Bib
1 227
2 393
3 214

TIMING Ljubljana

Surname
GAVRIC
CRV

OBLAK
Raduha
MEZEK
PETROVIC
LITVINCHUK
PREMROV
MARKELJ
Kopavnik
GREGORIC
MEZEK
KEPIC
NOVAK
ISTENIC
KLEMENCIC
ZEILINGER
BARON

KARLSTROMER

KLEVAN
LIAN
ASCHENBORN
KILP
MARTUCCIO
TOIM

BUAN
SCHWARTZ
GASCHE
REBOLJ
BISGAARD

BOCHSBICHLER

GUDLIN
FURRER

- Women

Surname
HRSAK
BERNARD
BURGAR

RESULTS

Planica, 2.2.2025

Planica Ski Marathon - Classic

Name
MARK
BENJAMIN
VID

Erik

Jan

TINE
VLADISLAV
NEJC
ANDRAZ
Kristian
PETER
DEAN
UROS
MILOS
GREGOR
JOZE
JOHANNES
FRANCESCO
PAHL
KURT
ARNFINN
BERND
VELLO
MATTEO
ALLAN
GEIR
JOHAN PETER
CHRISTOPH
JERNEJ
SVERRE
ALFRED
IVAN
MARTIN

Name
IVA
JULIJA
IRENA

Country
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT

ITA
AUT
NOR
NOR
GER
EST

ITA
EST
NOR
NOR
Sul
SLO
NOR
AUT
SLO
Sul

Country
SLO
SLO
SLO

1/

City
TSK JUB DOL

ND RATECE - PLANICA
ND RATECE - PLANICA
ND RATECE - PLANICA
ND RATECE - PLANICA

TSK NANOS

ND RATECE - PLANICA
SK IHAN

ND PLANICA

NSD MEDVODE

TSK JUB DOL

TSK JUB DOL

SV ST. JAKOB IM WALDE
SOTTOZERONPRDIK TEAM

FURET VERBITT
VSC KLINGENTHAL

SKIAUSTRIA CLUB
FURET VAERBITT
FURET VAERBITT

SC OBERGOMS
TSK JUB DOL

SKIHAN

City

ND RATECE - PLANICA

Result
0:59:15
1:02:59
1:06:30
1:06:38
1:06:52
1:10:29
1:13:28
1:15:21
1:21:11
1:22:55
1:23:47
1:25:30
1:30:09
1:31:55
1:32:17
1:33:53
1:43:24
1:53:42
1:59:32
2:05:10
2:05:35
2:09:15
2:11:15
2:23:50
2:27:07
2:58:39
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Result
1:23:48
1:25:57
1:53:47
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RESULTS

Planica, 2.2.2025

Planica Ski Marathon - Classic

05M - 5km - Men

1 231 BOSCO-CWIOK MARCEL NOR SKIFORENINGEN OSLO 0:38:04

21MA - 21km - Men 29 years and younger

1 218 GAVRIC MARK SLO TSK JUB DOL 0:59:15
2 226 CRV BENJAMIN SLO 1:02:59
3 394 OBLAK VID SLO ND RATECE - PLANICA 1:06:30
4 228 Raduha Erik SLO ND RATECE - PLANICA 1:06:38
5 230 MEZEK Jan SLO ND RATECE - PLANICA 1:06:52
6 395 PETROVIC TINE SLO ND RATECE - PLANICA 1:10:29
7 224 MARKELJ ANDRAZ SLO 1:21:11
8 229  Kopavnik Kristian SLO ND RATECE - PLANICA 1:22:55

21MB - 21km - Men 30-39 years

-

399  LITVINCHUK VLADISLAV SLO 1:13:28
2 391  GASCHE CHRISTOPH Sul SC OBERGOMS DNS

21MC - 21km - Men 40-49 years

1 396 PREMROV NEJC SLO TSK NANOS 1:15:21
2 206 NOVAK MILOS SLO TSK JUB DOL 1:31:55
3 382 BARON FRANCESCO ITA SOTTOZERONPRDIK TEAM 1:53:42
4 208 MARTUCCIO MATTEO ITA SKIAUSTRIA CLUB 2:23:50
5 207 REBOLJ JERNEJ SLO TSK JUB DOL DNS

21MD - 21km - Men 50-59 years

1 247  MEZEK DEAN SLO ND PLANICA 1:25:30
2 232 KEPIC UROS SLO NSD MEDVODE 1:30:09
3 213 ISTENIC GREGOR SLO 1:32:17
4 222 KARLSTROMER PAHL AUT 1:59:32

21ME - 21km - Men 60-69 years

1 219 GREGORIC PETER SLO SK IHAN 1:23:47
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2 205 KLEMENCIC JOZE SLO  TSKJUBDOL 1:33:53
3 397 ZEILINGER JOHANNES AUT SV ST. JAKOB IM WALDE 1:43:24
4 203  KILP VELLO EST 2:11:15
5 221 FURRER MARTIN Sul DNS

21MF - 21km - Men 70 years and older

1 201  KLEVAN KURT NOR 2:05:10
2 211 LIAN ARNFINN NOR FURET VZAERBITT 2:05:35
3 209 ASCHENBORN BERND GER VSC KLINGENTHAL 2:09:15
4 202 TOIM ALLAN EST 2:27:07
5 210 BUAN GEIR NOR FURET VAERBITT 2:58:39
6 204 BISGAARD SVERRE NOR DNS
6 212 SCHWARTZ JOHAN PETER NOR FURET VAERBITT DNS
6 220 GUDLIN IVAN SLO SK IHAN DNS
6 385 BOCHSBICHLER ALFRED AUT DNS

21ZA - 21km - Women 29 years and younger

227 HRSAK IVA SLO 1:23:48
2 393 BERNARD JULIJA SLO ND RATECE - PLANICA 1:25:57

—

21ZB - 21km - Women 30-39 years

21ZC - 21km - Women 40-49 years

21ZD - 21km - Women 50-59 years

1 214 BURGAR IRENA SLO 1:53:47

21ZE - 21km - Women 60-69 years

21ZF - 21km - Women 70 years and older
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10MA - 10km - Men 15 years and younger

10MB - 10km - Men 16 years and older

1 241 PRAZNIK MITJA SLO 0:55:07
2 248 MAGYAR JULIAN POL 0:59:40
3 238  ZEILINGER FLORIAN AUT 1:14:47
4 239 BROUSSOU JACQUES FRA 1:19:42
5 392 GALAUZ MATHIAS AUT RINDVIEHRACING DNS
6 217  BELICKA IVAN SVK HV CYKLO-SANTE DQ

10ZA - 10km - Women 15 years and younger

1 250 BRUS JULIJA SLO DNS

10ZB - 10km - Women 16 years and older

1 240 PRAZNIK KATARINA SLO 0:51:17
2 233 KRAUTZER ANNA AUT SV THORL-MAGLERN 0:53:40
3 249 KREUZ SILKE GER 0:57:13
4 235  ZEILINGER- PATRIZIA AUT 1:12:17
5 215  HOLLAND ANNETTE GBR 1:18:02
6 216 HARRISON NICOLA GBR 1:18:09
7 236 COURTINE NATHALIE FRA 2:01:46
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